2019-2020 Board of Directors

Board Member
Scott Bentson
Matt Hanson
Marge Lorentzsen
Jane Gudmundson
DeDe Krieg

Paul Stadem

Linda Bentson

Justin Johnson

Office
President

Vice President
Treasurer
Co-Secretary
Co-Secretary
Director
Director

Director

Phone

(218) 684-1326
(320) 309-3350
(218) 573-2457
(218) 573-3474
(218) 573-2470
(218) 573-3886
(218) 684-1234

(701) 330-0725

Term

6/2019-6/2022
6/2019-6/2022
6/2017-6/2020
6/2018-6/2021
6/2018-6/2021
6/2017-6/2020
6/2017-6/2020

6/2019-6/2022



